Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-96312
HSN: 21069099

Weikfield Jelly Crystals 
Strawberry Flavour 90.0 
g

Excess SKU PO EXCESS 100 100 60 43.43 4343 217 2.5 108.575 2.5 108.575 0 0.00 0 0 4560

Total: 100 100 43.43 4343 217.00 108.58 108.58 0.00 0.00 4560.00

Amount : Four Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature